
2-wire Plug & Play Fiber  
Optic Single Mode  
 

For more information see our website: www.syscom.mx 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Characteristics 
Wire color  White & Yellow  
Wavelength Range  1310 – 1550 nm 
Fiber type  Monomode 9/125, Tight Buffer 900 μm, G.652D 
External diameter 5.4 mm 
Covering  HDPE black color  
Connectors SC Duplex or LC Duplex 
Attenuation 1310 nm (dB/km) ≤ 0.4  
Attenuation 1550 nm (dB/km) ≤ 0.3 
Operating temperature (°C)  -20ºC ～ +60ºC 
Minimum radius of curvature (dynamic)   30 mm 
Minimum radius of curvature (static)    20 mm 

EF-XXX-YY 
 
Use XXX to specify length in meters:  
50 = 50 m 
100 = 100 m 
150 = 150 m 
200 = 200 m 
300 = 300 m  
 
Use YY to specify the type of connectors:  
SC = SC-SC Duplex Connectors  
LC = LC-LC Duplex Connectors 
 

Part Number:  

Connected Optical Fiber with waterproof mechanical connections without the need for  
fusions  

• Up to 4 unions*  
• EFUNION water-proof connector*  

*Applies for reels with SC connectors  

http://www.syscom.mx/



